
THE ROCK ACADEMY
Learning to know Him and make Him known

2023-2024 School Calendar

334-614-8098

therockacademyal.com 
4 Crawford Church Road

Phenix City, AL 36870

Monday, July 10, 2023

Monday, August 7, 2023

Monday, August 14, 2023

Monday, September 4, 2023

Monday, October 9, 2023

Tuesday, October 10, 2023

Friday, November 10, 2023

Monday, Nov 20 - Friday, Nov 24, 2023

Monday, Dec 18 - Tuesday, Jan 2, 2024

Monday, January 15, 2024

Monday, February 19, 2024

Monday, March 4, 2024

Monday, Mar 25 - Friday, Mar 29, 2024

Monday, April 15, 2024

Wednesday, May 22, 2024

Friday, May 24, 2024

Office Staff return full time

Teachers Return

Students Return

Labor Day - Closed

Columbus Day - Closed

Staff Work Day/E-learning Day

Veterans Day - Closed

Thanksgiving Break

Christmas Break

MLK Holiday

President's Day

Staff Work Day/E-Learning Day

Spring Break and Good Friday

Staff Work Day/E-Learning Day

Last Day Students

Last Day Teachers


